Gymnast
Roche, Alicia

Osborn, Hannah
*Pond, Brittany
Fisher, Brittany
Nix, Katharine

*Guarneri, Emily

St. Myers, Ashley

*Cragun, Kathleen (Katie)

Sordelet, Michelle
Gaffer, Allycia

Eshelman, Hilary

Hunt, Erika
*Raef, Lacy
Acree, Kaycee
Lee, Olivia

Pittenger, Jenna
Strock, Hillary

Baker, Angie
Duvall, Emma

*Muskar, Taylor

Ainsworth, Kristen

Hannie, Chelsea

Guitard, Danielle

Heidenreich, Caitlin
Buckland, Jennifer
Passwater, Hayley

*Snyder, Jamie

Campbell, Maryssa
Larsen, Lindsey
Ryder, Kayci
Harris, Shey
Doerffler, Kara

Regional Report

Grade
11
10

9
11
10
10
10
12
11
10
12
12
10

9
11

9

9
12
12

9

9

9

9
12
11
10
11
11
12
12
10
12

Floor

School
Dwenger
Lutheran
Oak Hill
Muncie Southside
Dwenger
Marion
Snider
Eastbrook
Dwenger
Northrop
Lutheran
Jay County
Wapahani
Yorktown
Dwenger
Snider
Northrop
Huntington North
Homestead
Marion
Jay County
Snider
Snider
Huntington North
Jay County
Lutheran
Marion
Huntington North
Huntington North
Jay County
Marion
Lutheran

3/8/2008

Score
9.800
9.550
9.425
9.300
9.225
9.000
8.950
8.925
8.875
8.825
8.700
8.625
8.500
8.475
8.475
8.375
8.350
8.275
8.075
7.950
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.625
7.600
7.575
7.500
7.425
6.975
6.800
6.750
6.300

Place
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